2001 — 2005 996 Turbo/GT2 - PCM/CD/Radio/Sound System
Option Code List

ME65
ME66
ME68
ME70

ME80

ME85
ME86
ME88
ME89

ME90

ME92
ME95
ME96
ME98
ME9S

PCM2 basic module including radio
PCM2 telephone (GSM)

PCM2 telephone handset

PCM2 navigation

-MY 01 digital sound package
MY 02- sound system Bose analog

Rear seats, split

Radio "Porsche CDR-21" ROW
Radio "Porsche CDR-210" USA
Preperation of cd autochanger

CD player "CD-10"
radio + ARI

CD autochanger "Porsche "
CD radio "Porsche CDR 22"
CD radio "Porsche CDR 220"
CD radio "Porsche CDR 32"
MD radio "Porsche MDR32"



2007 — 2009 997.1 Turbo/GT2 - PCM/CD/Radio/Sound System
Option Code List

1665
1666
1668
1669
1670
1671
1672
1680
1686
1689
1690
1692
1693
1694
1697

1870

-2008 PCM 2, 2009- PCM 3 basic module incl. radio
-2008 PCM 2, 2009- PCM 3 telephone (GSM)
PCM2 telephone handset

PCM 3 - Telephone handset (BLUETOOTH)
PCM2 navigation

Voice control system

-2008 PCM 2, 2009- PCM 3 Offroad navigation
BOSE sound package

SAT radio reception XM (SDARS)

Preperation for CD autochanger

CD radio "Porsche Online Pro"

CD autochanger "Porsche"

Integrated CD/DVD autochanger

CD radio "PORSCHE CDR 24"

CD radio "Porsche CDR-23"

Universal multimedia interface



